

Requested by JOINT COMMITTEE ON WAYS AND MEANS

**PROPOSED AMENDMENTS TO
HOUSE BILL 5040**

- 1 On page 1 of the printed bill, line 7, delete “\$8,321,594” and insert
2 “\$7,921,492”.
- 3 In line 11, delete “\$5,590,982” and insert “\$5,379,892”.
- 4 In line 15, delete “\$7,072,247” and insert “\$8,335,362”.
- 5 In line 19, delete “\$4,402,446” and insert “\$4,687,925”.
- 6 Delete lines 21 through 24.
- 7 In line 25, delete “6” and insert “5”.
- 8 In line 26, delete “\$6,970,729” and insert “\$7,026,241”.
- 9 On page 2, line 4, delete “7” and insert “6”.
- 10 In line 9, delete “\$39,144” and insert “\$17,270”.
- 11 In line 10, delete “\$3,742,216” and insert “\$2,992,216”.
- 12 In line 11, delete “8” and insert “7”.
- 13 In line 15, delete “\$2,345,916” and insert “\$2,349,709”.
- 14 In line 17, delete “9” and insert “8”.
- 15 In line 26, delete “10” and insert “9”.

16
